Kuulitduge 3kg

14.37
13.91
13.76
13.73
12.28
12.11
12.00
11.94
11.91
11.81
(10)
11.63
11.63
11.31
11.25
11.24
11.18
10.97
10.95
10.93
10.92
(20)
10.90
10.82
10.77
10.62
10.56
10.50
10.44
10.36
10.26
10.21
(30)
10.15
10.07
10.02
9.96
9.96
9.90
9.83
9.83
9.79
9.73
(40)
9.70
9.69
9.67
9.58
9.58
9.54
9.33
9.31
9.27
9.25
(50)

Gedly Tugi
Lilian Turban
Gertu Kuttmann
Gendra Allikmaa
Marilis Remmel
Kelly Kallas
Marleen Jauk
Katre Marit Liiv
Heidy Bergstein
Gettlin Kell

Hanna-Liisa Peerna
Pippi Lotta Enok
Laura Haling

Laura Pihlik
Ann-Ly Kibuspuu
Kai-Melli Kapten
Jane Lember

Elisa Annamaa
Anete Loreen Saar
Karmen Kink

Kartyn Kaljusalu
Valeria Vaivala

Betti Aniott

Marie Helene Saaver
Meliina Moppel

Kadri Vilbaste

Cleer Poldsaar
Anna-Brita Tall

Ann Marii Kivikas
Vanessa Nikitina

Laura Kingo
Annabel Kallo
Anette Peterson
Kadi Kmito
Kelly-Anete Koik
Kirke Grinmann
Kristina Joarand
Kai Pahkel
Jaanika Roosimagi
Helga Ehrenbusch

Carmen Juurik
Karmen Kask
Kristiina Kukk

Lauren Mae

Liisbet Saar

Johanna Erikson
Diana Kornet
Elizabeth Lindjarv
Kaili Saar
Melany-Regle Langus

11.09.01 KJK Karksi
25.09.01 Némme KJK
07.01.02 Niidupargi KJK
02.01.01 KJK Saare
11.04.01 KJK Saare
23.11.02 Audentese SK
21.03.02 SK Fortis
30.09.02 SK Viraaz
07.10.02 KJK Karksi
01.10.02 Niidupargi KJK

29.06.01 KJS Sakala
19.08.02 KJK Visa
07.05.01 Saue KJK
19.11.02 Tartu U. ASK
21.07.01 KJK Hiiker
15.12.01 KJK Jérvala
18.12.01

07.04.02 SK Altius
02.09.02 KJK Karksi
20.08.01 KJS Sakala

22.11.02 KJK Harta
02.10.01 KJK Visa
28.09.02 KJK Lounaldvi
06.10.01 KJK Vike
19.12.02 KJK Jérvala
03.06.01

24.04.01 SK Altius
11.03.01 KJK Hiiker
12.08.02 SK Altius
03.01.02 SK Altius

21.02.01 KJS Sakala
13.12.02 KJK Harta
02.11.02 SK Lindon
07.10.02 SK Maret-Sport
20.07.02 SK Maret-Sport
23.01.02

04.03.01 KJK Hiiker
13.08.01

10.05.02 KJS Sakala
12.03.02

27.05.01

15.09.02 KJK Karksi

01.08.02 Laanemaa KJK

18.04.02 Tartu SS Kalev

15.03.02 Audentese SK

14.10.02 Audentese SK
02

03.05.02

28.03.02

20.02.02

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Viljandi
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Tallinn

Tallinn

Valga

Valga

Parnu

Rakvere
Rakvere
Haapsalu
Tartu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Pori
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi

Haapsalu
Rakvere
Véru
Rakvere
Turi
Parnu
Parnu
Rakvere
Parnu
Parnu

Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Turi
Kardla
Jbgeva
Pari
Tallinn

Paide
Karksi-Nuia
Lihula
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Paide
Karksi-Nuia
Véru

04.09.18
28.06.18
14.07.18
02.06.18
02.06.18
28.05.18
28.05.18
23.05.18
18.07.18
23.05.18

28.06.18
14.08.18
08.07.18
10.05.18
08.09.18
16.05.18
03.07.18
28.06.18
28.06.18
17.06.18

08.07.18
08.09.18
23.05.18
16.05.18
05.10.18
23.05.18
11.05.18
08.09.18
11.05.18
11.05.18

18.07.18
16.05.18
16.05.18
23.05.18
08.09.18
23.05.18
24.04.18
21.05.18
07.10.18
28.05.18

17.05.18
23.05.18
30.05.18
23.05.18
14.08.18
28.06.18
28.05.18
17.05.18
23.05.18
23.05.18



